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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
| | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No | No No No
2 7Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which N - - -

depository receipts are issued?
Bl ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise |
o No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 | Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in cach

No. Shold oti
o asa%of | class of securities (IX)
No.Of total no. of
Category & No.of —(Parly | oo |Towmlnos, | res )
Name ofthe | NO%-OF |fullypaid - paid- | gy - fshares held | o oeq | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Toal
St shareholders | up equity | up Ying | (yyy) = asa%
Sharcholders | Depository as per
o (1) shares held | equity | pPOSO™ | (IV)HV)+ | SR of
@) shares | 1y "o 1957) (VIIT) Class il
held ) Class eg: X | €15 | Tota Voting
s Asa%of egry ighte
(AB+C2)
A ‘Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding patiern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
© Foreign
Any Other
© ¢ 1 115109028 115109028 | 73.89 115109028 115109028 | 73.89
(specify)
(SK;’('ZT;"‘“ 1 115109028 115109028 | 73.89 115109028 115109028 | 73.89
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 115109028 115109028 | 73.89 115109028 115109028 | 73.89
romoter
Group (A=
(A)()HA)
)
B ‘Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Mutual
@ Mt 1 15598859 |0 |0 15598859 | 1001 15598859 [0 [15598859 |1001
Alternate
© Investment |3 4308 |0 o 408 (003 43028 [0 43028  [003
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 101 13764433 |0 0 13764433 | 8.84 13764433 |0 13764433 | 8.84
Investors
. Any Other
[0) P | 13 0o o 13 0 13 0o |1 0
(Sl‘;;‘lT;’“‘l 116 29406333 |0 |0 29406333 | 18.88 20406333 [0 29406333 |18.88
3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
) holding
(a(i)) . 38231 3042867 |0 0 3042867 1.95 3042867 0 3042867 1.95
nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
i Individual
shareholders
. holding
(aii) £ 23 2551691 [0 |0 2551691 | 1.64 2551691 |0 2551691 |[1.64
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other | | gq 5675792 5675792 |3.64 5675792 5675792 |3.64
(specify)
f;;;‘;ma] 39442 11270350 |0 |o 11270350 |7.23 1270350 [0 [11270350 |7.23
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 39558 40676683 |0 |0 40676683 |26.11 40676683 [0 |40676683 |26.11
(B)2)B)
®)
G Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Lol 39559 155785711 [0 |0 155785711 [ 100 155785711 [0 155785711 | 100
A+BHC2)
Total
) 39559 155785711 [0 |0 155785711 [ 100 155785711 |0 155785711 | 100




15598859




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CREDITACCESS INDIA N.V.

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAJCM2225K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115109028

115109028

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V) (V)

115109028

115109028

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.89

73.89

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

115109028

115109028

Class cgiy

Total

115109028

115109028

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.89

73.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

73.89

73.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115109028

115109028

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders ()

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
MULTICAP FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C
NIPPON INDIA FLEXI CAP FUND

UTI SMALL
CAP FUND

SBI
FLEXICAP
FUND

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAAIO038F

AAATR0090B

AAATU1088L

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1792728

6735427

2052998

3159410

13740563

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)+ (V)

1792728

6735427

2052998

3159410

13740563

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1792728

6735427

2052998

3159410

13740563

Class egiy

Total

1792728

6735427

2052998

3159410

13740563

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1,15

432

1.32

2.03

8.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As 2% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1792728

6735427

2052998

3159410

13740563

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

2

E]

Name of the T. ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL
Shareholders (I) DISCOVERY FUND

GOVERNMENT PENSION
FUND GLOBAL

TAIYO GREATER
INDIA FUND LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (I) AAACT6074A

AACCNI1454E

AADCT8436B

Total

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares | 1802844
held (IV)

1712167

1859968

5374979

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1802844
(V)+(VI)

1712167

1859968

5374979

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated | | | o
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1802844

1712167

1859968

5374979

Class egiy

Total 1802844

1712167

1859968

5374979

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 0

1.1

1.19

345

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares.
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a LG
percentage of :
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

119

3.45

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized LR02Et
form (XIV)

1712167

1859968

5374979

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Other

Category Click here to go back

Foreign Nationals




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

4

6

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category

Clearing
Members

Others

Others

Others

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More

e

Category

Category

More than | percentage of
sharcholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Qualified
Institutional
Buyer

TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE
CO LTD-LIFE WHOLE LIFE STA

NON RESIDENT
INDIAN NON
REPATRIABLE

PAN (II)

AABCT3784C

No. of the

St |-

51

265

150

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

175985

21408

5116805

2792471

102697

258897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

175985

21408

5116805

2792471

102697

258897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 175985

21408

5116805

2792471

102697

258897

Class egry

Total 175985

21408

5116805

2792471

102697

258897

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 1!

0.01

3.28

1.79

0.07

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares.
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

175985

21408

5116805

2792471

102697

258897

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Click here to go back

Total




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nati i i i ity (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distr of ise of significant
influence




