General information about company	
Scrip code	541770
NSE Symbol	CREDITACC
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE741K01010
Name of the company	CreditAccess Grameen Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

	Category	v	No. of		No. Of	artly No. Of	No. Of Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of 'of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	115109028			115109028	73.89	115109028		115109028	73.89	
(B)	Public	39558	40676683	0	0	40676683	26.11	40676683	0	40676683	26.11	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	39559	155785711	0	0	155785711	100	155785711	0	155785711	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of (I) Category (II) Shares (III) Category of (III) Shares (III) Category of (III) Category o	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
	Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.89					115109028
(B)	Public	0	0	0	26.11	0	0			40676683
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	0	0	0	100	0	0			155785711

	Table II - S	tatement s	howing sh	areho	lding patt	ern of the	Promoter :	and Promo	oter G	Froup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secu	oting R	tights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	gpattern	of the Promo	oter and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign	ı	1		ı				_		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	115109028			115109028	73.89	115109028		115109028	73.89
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	115109028			115109028	73.89	115109028		115109028	73.89
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	115109028			115109028	73.89	115109028		115109028	73.89
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Publi	c shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	11	15598859	0	0	15598859	10.01	15598859	0	15598859	10.01
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	43028	0	0	43028	0.03	43028	0	43028	0.03
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	101	13764433	0	0	13764433	8.84	13764433	0	13764433	8.84
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	13	0	0	13	0	13	0	13	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		116	29406333	0	0	29406333	18.88	29406333	0	29406333	18.88
(3)	Non-institutio	ns			ı	ı		1		1	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	38231	3042867	0	0	3042867	1.95	3042867	0	3042867	1.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	2551691	0	0	2551691	1.64	2551691	0	2551691	1.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1188	5675792			5675792	3.64	5675792		5675792	3.64
Sub-Total (B)(3)		39442	11270350	0	0	11270350	7.23	11270350	0	11270350	7.23
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		39558	40676683	0	0	40676683	26.11	40676683	0	40676683	26.11
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g pattern	n of the Non	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		39559	155785711	0	0	155785711	100	155785711	0	155785711	100
Total (A+B+C)		39559	155785711	0	0	155785711	100	155785711	0	155785711	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр
Sr.	Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				73.89					115109028
Sub-Total (A) (2)				73.89					115109028
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.89					115109028
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	0	0	0	10.01	0	0			15598859
(c)	0	0	0	0.03	0	0			43028
(e)	0	0	0	8.84	0	0			13764433
(i)	0	0	0	0	0	0			13
Sub-Total (B) (1)	0	0	0	18.88	0	0			29406333
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))	0	0	0	1.95	0	0			3042867
(a(ii))	0	0	0	1.64	0	0			2551691
(e)				3.64					5675792
Sub-Total (B) (3)	0	0	0	7.23	0	0			11270350
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	0	0	0	26.11	0	0			40676683
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	100	0	0			155785711
Total (A+B+C	0	0	0	100	0	0			155785711

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CREDITACCESS INDIA N.V.	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAJCM2225K	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115109028	115109028		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	115109028	115109028		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.89	73.89		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	115109028	115109028		
Class eg:y				
Total	115109028	115109028		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.89	73.89		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.89	73.89		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115109028	115109028		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter			

		Mutual Funds			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI PRUDENTIAL MULTICAP FUND	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA FLEXI CAP FUND	UTI SMALL CAP FUND	SBI FLEXICAP FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAI0038F	AAATR0090B	AAATU1088L	AABTS6407Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1792728	6735427	2052998	3159410	13740563
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1792728	6735427	2052998	3159410	13740563
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	4.32	1.32	2.03	8.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1792728	6735427	2052998	3159410	13740563
Class eg:y					
Total	1792728	6735427	2052998	3159410	13740563
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	4.32	1.32	2.03	8.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	4.32	1.32	2.03	8.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1792728	6735427	2052998	3159410	13740563
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Foreig	n Portfolio Investors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	T. ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL DISCOVERY FUND	GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	TAIYO GREATER INDIA FUND LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT6074A	AACCN1454E	AADCT8436B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1802844	1712167	1859968	5374979
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1802844	1712167	1859968	5374979
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.1	1.19	3.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	1802844	1712167	1859968	5374979
Class eg:y				
Total	1802844	1712167	1859968	5374979
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.1	1.19	3.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.1	1.19	3.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1802844	1712167	1859968	5374979
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (sp	pecify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Foreign Nationals	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13	13
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13	13
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	13	13
Class eg:y		
Total	13	13
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13	13
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Others	Others	Others	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Qualified Institutional Buyer	TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD-LIFE WHOLE LIFE STA	NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE	
PAN (II)				AABCT3784C		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	718	51	4	1	265	150
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	175985	21408	5116805	2792471	102697	258897
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	175985	21408	5116805	2792471	102697	258897
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.01	3.28	1.79	0.07	0.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of	f securities (IX)			1
Class eg: X	175985	21408	5116805	2792471	102697	258897
Class eg:y						
Total	175985	21408	5116805	2792471	102697	258897
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	0.01	3.28	1.79	0.07	0.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.01	3.28	1.79	0.07	0.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	175985	21408	5116805	2792471	102697	258897
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

	Anna Othan (annaith)
	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1188
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5675792
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5675792
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.64
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	5675792
Class eg:y	
Total	5675792
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5675792
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence